

Sessions Case No. 24/2024
CNR No. WBCB01-000510-2024.
S.T. No. 05 (03) 2024
CIS No. 24 of 2024

PRESENT : Sri M. Pal
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar (J.O. Code: WB00925)

Order No. 26
Dated 07.07.2026

Record is put up today as 06.07.2026 was declared holiday on account of 125th Birth Anniversary of Dr. Syama Prasad Mookerjee.

Sole accused is produce from J/C through VC.

None moves.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 27.07.2026 for production and evidence of CSW No. 6.

Issued summons accordingly.

D/C by me.

Addl.Dist.Judge,
F.T.C.,
CoochBehar.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.
J.O. Code: WB00925